
 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

Unless otherwise posted, regular Board of Education meetings are held at Waterbury Arts Magnet School, 6:30 
p.m., on the first and third Thursday of each month, except in July and August when meetings are held on the 
first Thursday only. Location changes and updates are available at the Office of the Board of Education or at its 
website: www.waterbury.k12.ct.us 

 
 
 

 
Mayor Neil M. O’Leary(D) 
Chairman Ex-Officio 
236 Grand Street, 06702 
W: 203-574-6713 
Term: 12/01/15 – 11/30/19 

Elizabeth C. Brown (D) 
President 
225 Alexander Avenue, 06705 
H: 203-754-7136 
ebrown@waterbury.k12.ct.us 
Term: 12/01/15 – 11/30/19 

 
Karen E. Harvey (D) 
181 Atwood Avenue, 06705 
H: 203-754-9656 
kharvey@waterbury.k12.ct.us 
Term: 12/01/13 - 11/30/17 

 
Juanita P. Hernandez (D) 
89 Ives Street, 06704 
H: 203-754-4795 
jhernandez@waterbury.k12.ct.us 
Term: 12/01/13 - 11/30/17 

 
Charles (Chuck) E. Pagano (D) 
76 Santa Maria Drive, 06704 
H: 203-754-1344 
cpagano@waterbury.k12.ct.us 
Term: 12/01/15 - 11/30/19 

Felix M. Rodriguez (D) 
Vice President 
236 Grand Street, 06702 
C: 203-518-1598 

frodriguez@waterbury.k12.ct.us 
  Term: 12/01/13 - 11/30/17 

  

Charles L. Stango (R) 
136 Arden Road, 06708 
H: 203-575-0411 

clstango@waterbury.k12.ct.us 
Term: 12/01/13 - 11/30/17 

 

 
Ann M. Sweeney (D) 
24 Driggs Street, 06704 
H: 203-574-1221 

asweeney@waterbury.k12.ct.us 
Term: 12/01/15 - 11/30/19 

  
John E. Theriault (I) 
40 Brackenridge Drive, 06706 
H: 203-756-0326 
jtheriault@waterbury.k12.ct.us 
Term: 12/01/15 - 11/30/19 

 
Jason Van Stone (R) 
369 Clough Road, 06708 
C: 203-228-9721 
jvanstone@waterbury.k12.ct.us 
Term: 12/01/15 - 11/30/19 

 
Thomas Van Stone, Sr. (R) 
234 Heritage Drive, 06708 
H: 203-756-1121 
tvanstone@waterbury.k12.ct.us 

 Term: 12/01/13 - 11/30/17 
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